Individual Champions (Top 3)

School Sport WA

2021 Swimming E Div BLACK

PointGroup
Year 7 Boys
1
3
Year 7 Girls
1
2
Year 8 Boys
1
2
Year 8 Girls
1
2
3
Year 9 Boys
1
2
Year 9 Girls
1
2
Year 10 & over Boys
1
2
3
Year 10 & Over Girls
1

1109
1724
1785
1989
4337

3447
4280
1279
1693

1675

3991

1108
29002

1011
1628
1293

165
3486
436
2450
4278

4277
3900
3252
3306

4231
4281
2900

809
2239
1897
3754
4160
4334

tbxRank AthletelD AthleteName

Traeger Ryen
Tran Ryan
Zampogna Rocco
Farr Patrick

Van Blitterswyk Cameron

Winser Bailee
Chittock Tazmah
Cannon Zoe
Stinton Sofia

Sinclair Andrei

Montgomery-Ashwell Jacob

Traeger Angus
Kabelka Declan

Smith Ava
Puccini Rebecca
Charles Savannah

Barbeau Caleb
Armstrong McKinlay
Fort Austin
Wescombe Tomyas
Bogan Shay

Baxter Kaitlyn
Kirkwood Cara
Russell Storm

Spark Holly

Vines Ben
Chittock Cameron
Huxham Christopher

Murray Jessica
Nayler Emma
Clarke Jessie
Goeree Jasmine
Smith Eva
Thomas Charlotte

Subschool

Aveley
Bob Hawke
Bob Hawke
Northam
Gingin

Warnbro
Gingin

Bob Hawke
Bob Hawke

Bob Hawke
Yanchep
Aveley
Gingin

Aveley
Bob Hawke
Bob Hawke

Aveley
Yanchep
Aveley
Northam
Gingin

Gingin

Yanchep
Warnbro
Warnbro

Yanchep
Gingin
Warnbro

Aveley
Northam
Northam
Yanchep
Yanchep
Gingin

TotalPoints

14
12
12
12

9

32
14
12
12

42
23
19
19

45
36
24

23
15
14
14
14

46
23
9
9

60
33
21

21
12
12
9
9
9



